Overview
Entegris SI housings can be installed with a maxi-
mum of 45 cartridges. The housing is constructed
of high-quality 304 stainless steel and recommend-
ed for liquid filtration in electronics, chemical and
general industry applications.
Features and Benefits
•  Constructed of 304 stainless steel – provides

SI HOUSINGS
SI HOUSINGS
Ordering Information
Part Number
SIF _  _ _  _  _  _  _
Cartridge Capacity
19 = 19 cartridges
24 = 24 cartridges
36 = 36 cartridges
45 = 45 cartridges
Materials
4 = 304SS
Surface Finish
A =  Internal/external: Pickling
O-ring
E = EPDM
In/out Flange Size
7 = 100A H = 4B
8 = 125A I = 5B
9 = 150A J = 6B
0 = 200A K = 8B
Cartridge Length
3 = 30”
4 = 40”
Spare o-rings
Part number
Housing type
O-ring size
ISO standard Qty/PkgEPDM
SI19000EP SI-19  E4120G 2
SI24000EP SI-24  E4620G 2